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SR
No

NAME MOBILE NO EMAIL ID

1 For reimbursement
claims

reim.nia@hitpa.co.in,
customerservice@hitpa.co.in,
newindiagipsa@hitpa.co.in

2 Mohan Burra burra.mohan@hitpa.co.in
3 Manoj Kokkirala manoj.kokkirala@hitpa.co.in
4 Shraddha Bansode 8448240039 shraddha.bansod@hitpa.co.in
5 Sanjay Kalvankar 9819973925

7303596924
sanjay.kalvankarhitpa.co.in

6 Dr Kiran Tiwari 981026983 Kiran.tiwari@hitpa.co.in
7 Lata Chaudhary lata.chaudhary@hitpa.co.in
8 Mrs.Shalini Ghosh of

Hitpa
7003631177 shalinigh7@gmail.com

9 Mrs Priya Bhambani 9969017309 priya.bhambhani@newindia.co.in
10 Mr.Balakrishna Bhise balakrishna.bhise@newindia.co.in
11 Mr.Sunil Bavlekar 8108978877 sunil.bavlekar@newindia.co.in
12 Mrs.Suchitra Salvi

For GLSI matters
9869636768 suchitra.salvi@newindia.co.in


